9.

Ing. Martin Duron
Bretislav Havel
Stanislav Stuchlik
Ing. Josef Ruzicka
René Varhanicek
Ing. Ondrej Pekarek
Pavel Opletal ml.
Pavel Opletal st.

Pavel Kral

10. Walter Miiller

11. Lubomir Kuc

Vysledkova listina

body 4

body 5

body 4
body3+1
body 3 + 2
body 3
body 3
body 2
body 1
body 0

body 1

12. Katefina Mariankova body 1

finale

4

3+2

3+1

3

1+1



Budisovkou

AVZ0 Budisov nad

Od roku 822 je to paans.
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Na Moravé i Moravand



